


To Apéro

Bubbles

San Bitter 1 non-alcoholic

Ferdinands Vermouth Rosé

Port‘n Tonic

Lillet Wild Berry

Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Dark Berry Spritz

Bellini

Leitz Zero Rosé Sekt  non-alcoholic

Carpe Noctem – Prosecco DOC Brut

Carpe Noctem – Prosecco DOC Rosé

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Taittinger Prestige Rosé

One bill per table

0,1 l

0,1 l

0,1 l

0,1 l

0,1 l

5,5

8,5

11,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

8,5

10,5

10,5

17,5

18,5

all prices in Euro and including VAT



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Friedas Starters

Sourdough bread from Gaues
whipped koji butter

7

Tuna tataki 
Ponzu | horseradish | rice cracker | coriander | avocado

30

Hamachi Sashimi 
Citrus |  jalapeno | herbal oil

30

Beef tatare 
Frozen egg yolk cream | lemon| chive | potato

27

Ora king salmon tatare
Sour cream | salt lemon | crispy rice pearls | ayran | herbal oil

26

Watermelon ceviche 
Ponzu | coriander | baked feat crumble

21

Tomato salad [vegan]
Date tomatoes | tropea onions | basil seeds

15

Cauliflower wings [vegan]
Sesame | goma truffle dressing | parsley oil | coriander 

21

Beef tataki
Teriyaki  | spicy majo | sweet potato | coriander

24

Japan eggplant [vegan]
Dashi | sesame | shallots | parsley 

21

Bang gang shrimps 
crunch | spicy mayo | lime

23

add burrata | basil 
10



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Flashy Salad Bowls

Colorful rainbow bowl [vegan] 
Wild herbs | romana | edamame | tomato | carrot | red onion | radish | celery 

cucumber | yuzo dressing
21

Grilled tuna
12

Free range chicken
10

Free range chicken
10

Maitake mushrooms
10

Maitake mushrooms
10

Caesars salad  
Romana salad | tomatoes | parmesan | brioche | capers 

23

LOVELY Vegans 

Udon [vegan]
Peanut cream | pak choi | chili

24

Cauliflowersteak [vegan]
Lentils | vegetabels | tomato salsa | tahina cream

28

Japan eggplant [vegan]
Dashi | sesame | shallots | parsley 

28



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Pasta e Basta

Mafaldine al tartufo
Mascarpone | summer truffle | parmesan crunch

34

Strozzapreti bollo bianco
Veal | ricotta | parmesan crunch

28

Bucatini
Broccoli | almond | lemon| stracciatella | panko

28

Chitarra Spaghetti 
Vongole | parsley | tomato | miso | garlic | chili | lemon

35

Katzu Sandu & Fries

Beef tenderloin katzu
Crunchy brioche | panko |  spicy mayo | coriander | chili | chinese cabbage

31

Cod katzu
Crunchy brioche | sauce tartar | cucumber | dill

31



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Beefed by 800 °C

Entrecôte USDA from 300g
48

Short ribs 
BBQ lack | corn | sweet potato mash 

42

Beef tenderloin USDA from 150g
32

Chicken | lime | teriyaki | chili
28

Teres major from 300g 
39

Veal chops
40

Outta Oven

Served with homemade 
steak sauce and jus 

Loup de mer
Thick beans | Amalfi lemon | root vegetables | gremolata

42

Pulpo
Chorizo | chili | aioli | pimientos de padron

40

Prawns 300g 
Chilibutter

35

Fish



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Sides*

Friedas garden greens [vegan]
6

Fries thin & crispy  [vegan] 
8

Mashed potatoes  [vegan] 
9

Kimchi fried rice 
8

Creamy sesame spinach
9

Grilled mixed mushrooms  [vegan] 
9

Green beans
Panko crunch

8

Broccoli  [vegan]  
Chili crunch | miso bagna cauda

9

Fennel salad  
Grapefruit 

10

Grilled green asparagus  
Panko | chopped eggs | brown butter | chives

11

Crunchy mashed potatoes 
Shallots
10

Honey glazed carrots 
Hazelnut

10

add truffles & parmesan
6

*can only be ordered in addition to a main course

add egg
5

add truffles
5



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Sauces & Dips

Crack pie
Salted caramel

14

Sorbet variation 
13

Grandma Friedas apple pie
Sour cream ice | cinnamon crumble

16,5

Friedas cotton candy 
Ice ice baby 

14

Dessert

Spicy red chimichurri
5

Friedas steak sauce
5

Aioli
4

Miso bernaise 
5

Jus
6

Ketchup |  majo 
2

Vodka greetings for the kitchen 
Shot
4,5





all prices in Euro and including VAT

To Soft

Friedas Homemade Lemonade

Selters „La Culinaria”  
Naturell  |  Medium

Pepsi & Friend’s
Cola 1,3  |  Zero Sugar 1,3,4  |  Mirinda 1,4  |  7Up 4

Schweppes
Bitter Lemon 1,2  |  Ginger Ale 1  |  Ginger Beer 1

Dry Tonic 2  |  Soda Water  |  Wild Berry 1 

Bionade
Holunder  |  Ingwer-Orange

Possmann Landappelschorle „Naturtrüb“

Rapps Juices & Schorle
Apple | orange | passion fruit | redcurrant | cranberry 
Rhubarb | Banana

Red Bull
Sugarfree  |  Watermelon

1 Farbstoff, 2 Chinin haltig,
3 Koffeinhaltig, 4 Süßungsmittel

6

4
9,5

4,5

4,5

5,5

5

5

4,5

0,4 l

0,25 l
0,75 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,3 l

0,25 l

To Suffer

Radeberger Pilsner vom Fass
Radeberger Pilsner alkoholfrei

Allgäuer Büble Edelweissbier
Allgäuer Büble Edelweissbier alkoholfrei

Braufactum Craftbier „Progusta IPA“

Possmann „Kellermeister Schoppe“

Oberdorfer Helles	

4,5
4,5

6,5
6,5

6,5

4,5
6,5

4,5

0,3 l
0,33 l

0,5 l
0,5 l

0,33 l

0,25 l
0,5 l

0,3 l



all prices in Euro and including VAT

Open Bottle

Natureo Blanco 0,0%
Miguel-Torres, Spanien

	
Grauburgunder
Michel, Nahe

Sauvignon Blanc „Kaitui“
Markus Schneider, Pfalz

Riesling
Wittmann, Rheinhessen

Chardonnay
Leitz, Rheingau

R de Roubine
Rosè, Chateau Roubine, Provence

Rosato „Le Flery“
Pescaja, Piemont

Malbec
Kaiken, Mandoza

Barbera d’Asti
Pescaja, Piemont

Meifort
Buitenverwachting,  Constantia
Cabernet Sauvignon  |  Merlot  |  Cabernet Franc

Côte du Rhone
Domaine La Soumade
Grenache Noir | Syrah

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

8,5

8,5

8,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

8,5

9,5

9,5

8,5



all prices in Euro and including VAT

To Hot

Espresso

Espresso Doppio

Espresso Macchiato

Café Crème 

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Latte Macchiato

Ronnefeld Tea-Time from the pot

Glass of milk

3,5

5

4

4,5

4,5

5

6

6,5

1,5


